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ROUND 1 vt
- Proudly supported by
Kayo Stadium \ CITY OF

Redcliffe, Qlid ‘_':'"* MORETON BAY

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

October 11
SX3
Date: 11/10/25 Practice - Group A Started at:  09:06:31
Event. P01 Laps: 8 Min
Nk Goog T2 pROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postog ot 017 AN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 20 Kayd KINGSFORD (AUS) / Honda Racing Australia Honda CRF 250 51808 50of 8
2 254 Jack DEVESON (AUS) / Husqvarna Aust. / Motorex / Husqvarna FC 51888 7of 8 .080 .080
WP / Chris Woods Perform. / McLeod Access. 250
3 438 Hayden DOWNIE (AUS) / Always Livin'/ Goat Brand /  Yamaha YZF 250  52.700 8of 8 892 812
Hostile Handwear / Fresh ink Design / 00 Elite
4 42 Jet ALSOP (AUS) / Honda Racing Aust. / JPM MX Honda CRF 250 52806 8of 8 998 106
Developmt. / Matrix Unlimited / Michelin
5 6 Max COMPTON (AUS) / Honda Aust. / Maxxis / A1 Honda CRF 250 53295 6of 7 1.487 489
Imports / Hive Activ / Mcloeods Access. / 88KAI
6 94 Koby HANTIS (AUS) / Monster Energy WBR Yamaha ~ Yamaha YZF 250  53.701  7of 8 1.893 406
7 275 Riley BURGESS (AUS) / Coastal M-cycle Centre / KTM SX 250 53711 Tof 7 1.903 010
Atlantic Qils / On the Throttle / Antonios Barber Co
8 29 Jack NUNN (AUS) Honda CRF 250 55426 40f 8  3.618 1.715
9 685 Cameron SHAW (AUS) / Wagga Trucks / Wagga M- KTM SXF 250 55451 T7of 8 3.643 025
cycles / Pat's Tyres / Bromac / Kidsons Cycles
10 76 Hixson McINNES (AUS) / Honda Ride Red Honda CRF 250 55586 60f 8  3.778 135
11 19 Finley MANSON (AUS) / Apro Motorsports YamahaYZF 250 55939 8of 8  4.131 353
12 125 Heath DAVY (AUS)/ Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha YZF 250  56.142 4of 5 4334 203
13 50 Jason WEST (AUS) / LCH / Monster Energy Army / Yamaha YZF 250  56.784 3of 3 ~ 4.976 642
Bridgestone / Twisted / Fly Racing / SPP
14 10 Ky WOODS (AUS) / Monster Energy WBR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 250  56.998 4of 8 5.190 214
15 415 Riley MOREL (AUS) / Fastlane Paint & Panel / Omega  Honda CRF 250 57.038 8of 8 5.230 040
Moto Graphics / Motorcycles R Us
16 35 Lachlan ALLEN (AUS)/GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing/ Yamaha YZF 250 57510 6of 8 5.702 472
Yamaha / Yamalube / GYTR / ShopYamaha
17 172 Auston BOYD (AUS) / Raceline Ballarat / Boyds Garage GasGas MC 250 59.798 3of 8 7.990 2.288

[/ Jason Childs Performance / Rhino
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